



materiale de constructii

I.D.: 70283573

Data publicarii	15.06.22	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.226,72 RON - 1.226,72 RON

Descriere: olandez 4 16,81 67,24 cot ppr 32-90 4 1,68 6,72 ulei amestec 2 8,40 16,8 electrozi 1 75,63 75,63 sarma 10 8,4 84 banda perforta 4 4,62 18,48 surub 6x40 10 0,17 1,7 piulita m6 10 0,07 0,7 maner 1 20,17 20,17 sorb 1 2 15,13 30,26 mufa phd 32 1 2 4,2 8,4 cot phd 32 1 1 5,88 5,88 manusi 3 8,4 25,2 furca 1 30,25 30,25 fierastrau 1 28,57 28,57 vopsea 7 10,08 70,56 diluant 5 11,76 58,8 perie sarma 1 6,72 6,72 pensula 2 2,52 5,04 grund 1 13,45 13,45 spray 2 17,65 35,3 diblu 10x120 10 0,76 7,6 plasa sarma 1,7h 4 130,25 521 panou bordurat 1,7x2,5 1 88,25 88,25
